
Brenham High School Swim Team
Coach: Jeff Clayton

2016 - 2017 Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location Time

October 13 Thursday LaGrange, Giddings Brenham 5:30

October 20 Thursday Huntsville Brenham 5:30

November 03 Thursday Magnolia West Brenham 5:30

November 11 Friday 5A and under TISCA Burnet TBA

November 12 Saturday 5A and under TISCA Burnet TBA

November 18 Friday 6A and under TISCA Woodlands TBA

November 19 Saturday 6A and under TISCA Woodlands TBA

December 07 Wednesday Bryan Brenham 5:30

January 12 Thursday Giddings, LaGrange Brenham 5:30

January 27 Friday District TBA TBA

February 03 Friday Region Prelims TX A&M TBA

February 04 Saturday Region Finals TX A&M TBA

February 17 Friday State Prelims Austin AM

February 18 Saturday State Finals Austin AM

**Must meet time standards to swim at the 6A TISCA meet


